:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9129342

May 22, 2024 - 11:08 (UTC)

In epoch 285,291 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 7170 - 0.018716679 ETH®
70.00 USD

2 7171 - 0.018720396 ETH®
70.01 USD

3 7172 - 0.018718546 ETH®
70.00 USD

4 7173 - 0.018743882 ETH®
70.10 USD

S 7174 - 0.018755911 ETH®
70.14 USD

6 7175 - 0.018778531 ETH®
70.23 USD

7 7176 - 0.018758495 ETH®
70.15 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9129342
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/285291
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/7170
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/7171
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/7172
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/7173
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/7174
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/7175
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/7176

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

7177

7178

7179

7180

7181

7182

7183

7184

7186

Validator Id

988116

Amount

0.018565410
69.43 USD

0.018755616
70.14 USD

0.018723369
70.02 USD

0.018721151
70.01 USD

0.018731778
70.05 USD

0.018722991
70.02 USD

0.018733422
70.06 USD

0.018758113
70.15 USD

0.018749475
70.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.045874417

171.57 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/7177
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/7178
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/7179
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/7180
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/7181
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/7182
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/7183
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/7184
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/7186
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/988116

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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